
 B E V E R A G E  M E N U
酒 水 单



24

24

24

24

24

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L
招牌鸡尾酒

M O C K T A I L
无酒精鸡尾酒

Sixth Sense
Whiskey | Sake | Mirin | Soy Sauce | Angostura Bitters

Green & Red Connection 
Whiskey | Melon Purée | Azuki | Fresh Lemon | Clarified Milk Punch

To-Mato 
Tequila | Homemade Tomato Cordial | Fresh Lemon | Soda Water

Sunrise After Sunset 
Vodka | Homemade Cherry Purée | Yuzu

Bold Mandarin 
Gin | Dry Vermouth | Homemade Mandarin Cordial

18Japanese Sunset
Homemade Tomato Cordial | Fresh Lemon | Soda Water

18Yuzu Delight
Homemade Cherry Purée | Yuzu 

18Tea Garden
Sencha Green Tea | Homemade Mandarin Cordial

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。



Glass 杯
90ml 毫升

30ml 毫升

30ml 毫升

Carafe 壶
180ml 毫升

Carafe 壶
180ml 毫升

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。

42

22 42

29 58

40 80

HOT SAKE 熱燗酒

COLD SAKE 冷酒

Kamonishiki, Nifudasake, Junmai Daiginjo Muroka

Sawahime, Shin Jizake Sengen Ginjo             

Ibi White Muroka Nama Genshu Daiginjo  

Dassai 23% Junmai Daiginjo

22

18

SHOCHU 焼酎  

Ten no Kokuin Craft Hidden

10

UMESHU

Azumaichi Honkaku Umeshu Naturale

Ranjyu

S A K E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S  &  C A R A F E
日本清酒 



All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。

355

1,180

350

山本Ice Pink 纯米大吟酿
Yamamoto Ice Pink Junmai Daiginjo | Akita Prefecture 

楯野川 极限 纯米大吟酿
Tatenokawa Kyokugen Junmai Daiginjo | Yamagata Prefecture

伯乐星 社下久米产 特等 山田锦 纯米大吟酿
Hakurakusei Yahimo Shimokume
Premium Yamadanishiki Junmai Daiginjo | Miyagi Prefecture

1,200残响 Super 7 纯米大吟酿
Zankyo Super 7 Junmai Daiginjo | Miyagi Prefecture

165

180cl  340

加茂锦 荷札酒 无滤过 槽场汲 纯米大吟酿
Kamonishiki Nifudasake Muroka Funabakumi Junmai Daiginjo |
Niigata Prefecture

水芭蕉 翠 纯米大吟酿 
Mizubasho Sui Junmai Daiginjo | Gunma Prefecture

纯米大吟酿 Junmai Daiginjo

S A K E  
清酒 

160龙神 生诘 纯米大吟酿 
Ryujin Namazume Junmai Daiginjo | Gunma Prefecture

285矶自慢 翠玉 纯米大吟酿  
Isojiman Emerald Junmai Daiginjo | Shizuoka Prefecture



All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。

纯米大吟酿 Junmai Daiginjo

265

450

旦 播州爱山 无滤过 生原酒 山廃 纯米大吟酿
Dan Banshu Aiyama Muroka Nama Genshu Yamahai 
Junmai Daiginjo | Yamanashi Prefecture

岩5（IWA5）混酿作品4 
Iwa 5 Assemblage 4 | Ishikawa Prefecture

320獭祭 二割三分 纯米大吟酿 
Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo | Yamaguchi Prefecture

1,850獭祭 磨之先 纯米大吟酿
Dassai Beyond Junmai Daiginjo | Yamaguchi Prefecture

158大岭 三粒 山田锦
Ohmine 3 Grain Yamadanishiki | Yamaguchi Prefecture

245东洋美人 一番缠 纯米大吟酿
Toyo Bijin Ichibanmatoi Junmai Daiginjo | Yamaguchi Prefecture

420锅岛 35% 山田锦 纯米大吟酿
Nabeshima 35% Yamadanishiki Junmai Daiginjo | Saga Prefecture

1,050锅岛 Black Label 纯米大吟酿
Nabeshima Black Label Junmai Daiginjo | Saga Prefecture

520矶自慢 37 Largo纯米大吟酿
Isojiman Largo 37% Junmai Daiginjo | Shizuoka Prefecture

215苍空 米 绢光 Hiiri 纯米大吟酿
Sokuu Jisyamai Kinuhikari Junmai Daiginjo | Kyoto Prefecture

260苍空 山田锦 纯米大吟酿
Sokuu Yamadanishiki Junmai Daiginjo | Kyoto Prefecture



240

265

雅山流 如月 大吟酿
Gasanryu Kisaragi Daiginjo | Yamagata Prefecture

大吟酿 Daiginjo

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。

黄金泽 大吟酿  
Kogane Sawa Daiginjo | Miyagi Prefecture

195神泉 大吟酿  
Shinsen Daiginjo | Ishikawa Prefecture

300锅岛 大吟酿
Nabeshima Daiginjo | Saga Prefecture

1,100矶自慢 28 Nobilmente大吟酿
Isojiman Nobilmente 28% Daiginjo | Shizuoka Prefecture

150

165

山和 美山锦 纯米吟酿 
Yamawa Miyamanishiki Junmai Daiginjo | Miyagi Prefeture

纯米吟酿 Junmai Ginjo

狮子之里 纯米吟酿 
Shishi No Sato Junmai Ginjo | Ishikawa Prefecture

37.5cl   95狮子之里 鲜 活性 纯米吟酿  
Shishi No Sato Sen Sparkling Junmai Ginjo | Ishikawa Prefecture

 225射美 White 无滤过 生原酒
Ibi White Muroka Nama Genshu | Gifu Prefecture

180cl   360三诸杉 纯米吟酿
Mimuro Sugi Junmai Ginjo | Nara Prefecture

 155东一 纯米吟酿 
Azumaichi Junmai Ginjo | Saga Prefecture

 145

 190

東洋美人 大辛口 純米吟醸 
Toyo Bijin Okarakuchi Junmai Ginjo | Yamaguchi Prefecture    

苍空 山田锦 纯米吟酿 
Sokuu Yamadanishiki Junmai Ginjo/ Kyoto Prefecture



155泽姫 真 地酒宣言 吟酿
Sawahime Shin Jizake Sengen Ginjo | Tochigi Prefecture

170泽姫 真 地酒宣言 吟酿
Dan Junmai Ginjo Yamanashi Prefecture

吟酿 Ginjo

135爱宕之松 特別纯米 
Atago No Matsu Tokubetsu Junmai | Miyagi Prefecture

165苍空 美山锦 纯米酒
Sokuu Miyamanishiki Junmai | Kyoto Prefecture

纯米 Junmai 

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。



115

175

12525

270

650

DELAMOTTE Brut 

Maison Gamet Rosé Brut

Bruno Paillard Premier Cuvee Rosé Brut  

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut

Dom Pérignon Brut

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2013

香槟酒 Champagne

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。

W I N E
葡萄酒 

Glass 杯 Bottle 瓶

125

90

160

170

380

175

195

395

25Grace Gris de Koshu
Yamanashi Prefecture, Japan

Nals Margreid Hill Pinot Grigio 
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Pernand-Vergelesses La Morand Chanterêves
Burgundy, France

Movia Veliko Belo
Primorska, Slovenia

Meursault 1er Cru Les Charmes Buisson-Charles 
Burgundy, France

PIERRE GIRARDIN Èclat De Calcaire
Burgundy, France

LOUIS JADOT Chablis Cellier Du Valvan
Burgundy, France

PIERRE GIRARDIN Puligny Montrachet
Burgundy, France   

2023

2020

2019

2017

2020

2022

2022

2022

白葡萄酒 White Wine



红葡萄酒 Red Wine

W I N E
葡萄酒 

Glass 杯 Bottle 瓶

150

350

355

450

280

32Sato Northburn Pinot Noir
Central Otago, New Zealand

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru Camus Père & Fils
Burgundy, France

Corton Clos du Roi Grand Cru Buisson-Charles 
Burgundy, France

Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Domaine François   
Bertheau 
Burgundy, France

LOUIS JADOT Cote De Nuits Villages Le Vaucrain
Burgundy, France

2019

2014

2016

2019

2021

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。



22
14

18

14
26
18
14
18
22
24
24
26
20

14
20
23

Grey Goose
Ketel One

Herradura Anejo

VODKA 伏特加

Flor de Cana White
Ron Zacapa
Diplomatico Reserva

RUM 朗姆酒

Tanqueray Ten
The Botanist
Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire
Roku
Ki No Bi Dry
Ki No Bi Sei
Ki No Bi Tea
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe

GIN 琴酒

TEQUILA 龙舌兰酒

14
15
16

Jack Daniels No.7
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve Rye

BOURBON 波本威士忌

26
58
14

65

Chivas 18 Years Old 
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY 混合威士忌

30ml 毫升

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。



25
52
48
38
26
29
26
58

Hibiki 17 Years Old 
Hibiki Harmony
Hakushu 12 Years Old  
Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries
Kanosuke Single Malt
Nikka from The Barrel 29
Umiki Blended
Yamazaki 12 Years Old

JAPANESE WHISKY 日本威士忌 

26
65

Hennessy VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu XO

COGNAC 干邑

16
16
16
16
16

Asahi Super Dry
Kirin Ichiban
Sapporo
Heineken
Tiger Beer

BEER 啤酒

10
10
10

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite

SOFT DRINK 汽水

30ml 毫升

32
158

Macallan 12 Years Old Sherry Oak
Macallan 18 Years Old Sherry Oak

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT 苏格兰威士忌

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。



8
10
9
9
9

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano 
Café Latte
Cappuccino

COFFEE 咖啡

12
12
3
3

Acqua Panna 1L
San Pellegrino 1L
Filtered Still Water
Filtered Sparkling Water

WATER 泉水

11Orange Juice

FRESH JUICE 新鲜果汁

8Hal Yamashita Original Blend Green Tea

TEA 茶

All prices are subject to ��% service charge and prevailing goods and services tax.
价格需加收服务费和政府消费税。



Resorts World at Sentosa Pte. Ltd.
26 Sentosa Gateway, #02-146

Level 2, Hotel Michael, Singapore 098269
www.rwsentosa.com/syun


